THE DATASHEET OF
SIE501.8LTR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Description
Features
Technical Specifications
• Non-Isolated
•  High Efficiency Topology

Specifications typically at 25°C, normal line, and full load, unless otherwise
stated.
Soldering Conditions: I/O pins, 260°C, ten seconds; fully compatible with
commercial wave-soldering equipment.
Safety:  Agency approvals may vary from model to model.  Please consult
factory for specific model information.
Units are water-washable and fully compatible with commercial spray or
immersion post wave-solder washing equipment.
NUCLEAR AND MEDICAL APPLICATIONS - Power-One products are not authorized for use as critical components in life support systems,
equipment used in hazardous environments, or nuclear control systems without the express written consent of the respective divisional president
of Power-One, Inc.
TECHNICAL REVISIONS - The appearance of products, including safety agency certifications pictured on labels, may change depending on the
date manufactured.  Specifications are subject to change without notice.
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE INPUT VOLTAGE MAXIMUM INPUT OUTPUT RATED OUTPUT TYPICAL
(VOLTS) RANGE (VOLTS) CURRENT (AMPS)* VOLTAGE (VOLTS) CURRENT (AMPS) EFFICIENCY**
SIP501.2LT 5 4.5 - 5.5 2.3 1.2 6 70%
SIP501.5LT 5 4.5 - 5.5 2.7 1.5 6 75%
SIP501.8LT 5 4.5 - 5.5 3.1 1.8 6 77%
SIP502.1LT 5 4.5 - 5.5 3.5 2.1 6 81%
SIP502.5LT 5 4.5 - 5.5 4.0 2.5 6 83%
SIP503.3LT 5 4.5 - 5.5 5.1 3.3 6 87%
SIE501.2LT 5 4.5 - 5.5 2.3 1.2 6 70%
SIE501.5LT 5 4.5 - 5.5 2.7 1.5 6 75%
SIE501.8LT 5 4.5 - 5.5 3.1 1.8 6 77%
SIE502.1LT 5 4.5 - 5.5 3.5 2.1 6 84%
SIE502.5LT 5 4.5 - 5.5 4.0 2.5 6 83%
SIE503.3LT 5 4.5 - 5.5 5.1 3.3 6 87%
NOTES: *   Maximum input current at minimum input voltage, maximum rated output power.
** At nominal Vin, rated output.
Model Selection
Mechanical Drawing